Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

ACCOUNTABLE PAYMENT MODELS WORKGROUP Asparagus commission

(see BREE COLLABORATIVE) meetings
Beef commission
ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF meetings
Agenda MISC  16-05-041
Board administration Beer commission
inquiries from board, licensees responding meetings
to PREP 16-08-078 Blueberry commission
PREP 16-09-107 meetings
withdrawals PREP 16-09-005 Bulb commission
CPA examination meetings
applying for examination PREP 16-02-108 repealing chapter and terminating
PROP 16-06-034 commission
PERM 16-10-019 Commodity storage warehouses and grain dealers

qualifying to apply, credits for graduate accounting courses

canola as covered commodity

toward PREP 16-02-107 Cottage food operations
PROP  16-06-033
PERM 16-10-018 Cranberry commission
CPA firms meetings
organization, legal forms of, and Dairy products commission
ownership PREP  16-08-082 meetings
PREP 16-09-107
withdrawals PREP  16-09-005 Dry pea and lentil commission
quality assurance review requirements PREP  16-08-085 definitions, changes to
PREP 16-09-107 meetings
withdrawals PREP  16-09-005 pulse crops commission, renaming as
Definitions Food safety
fiduciary duty and breach of fiduciary intrastate commerce in foods
duty PREP  16-06-075 Fruit commission
various possible changes PREP 16-09-107 meetings
Discipline Grain commission
investigations and sanctions PREP 16-08-086 meetings
PREP 16-09-107 public records officer
withdrawals PREP  16-09-005 Grain inspection program, WSDA
trustee negligence or breaching fiduciary Hop commission
duties PREP 16-06-077 meetings
Ethics and prohibited practices Mint commission
titles and designations, use of other PREP 16-08-079 meetings
PREP 16-09-107
withdrawals PREP  16-09-005 Noxious weed control board
Licensing agenda
firms meetings
another state, firms from PREP 16-08-083
PREP 16-09-107 Oilseeds commission
withdrawals PREP 16-09-005 meetings
applying for and maintaining license PREP 16-08-084 Pesticide registration, commission on
PREP 16-09-107 meetings
withdrawals PREP 16-09-005
individuals Potato commission
reciprocity, interstate PREP  16-08-081 meetings
PREP 16-09-107 Puget Sound salmon commission
withdrawals PREP 16-09-005 meetings
Public records officer MISC 16-10-029 Quarantine orders
apple maggot
ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE
Select committee on pension policy
meetings MISC 16-10-098
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Interpreter services PREP 16-03-076 crucifer seed
Rules coordinator MISC 16-02-048
withdrawals
ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMITTEE ON noxious weed seed and plant quarantine
Guaranteed education tuition (GET) committee adding species to list, with
meetings MISC 16-01-073 clarifications
plum curculio
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda MISC  16-04-015
Alfalfa seed commission solid waste in pest-free areas
meetings MISC 16-01-070 transport and disposition special
Animal industry permits
diseases
cattle Red raspberry commission
bulls, virgin PERM 16-01-132 meetings
testing PERM 16-01-132 Rule making
trichomoniasis PERM 16-01-132 petitions for, 2015
importation petitions for, 2016, first quarter of
bulls, virgin PERM 16-01-133 Rules coordinator
livestock brand inspection Seed and planting stock certification
various possible changes PREP 16-11-093 crucifer seed
Apple commission
meetings MISC 16-01-112 withdrawals

[1]

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
PROP

PERM
PROP
PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC

PROP
MISC
PROP

PREP
MISC

MISC
MISC
PROP

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

PREP
EMER
PROP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP

PROP
EMER
PROP
EMER

EMER
EMER

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PROP
PROP

16-02-039

16-01-018
16-10-024

16-06-066
16-02-040
16-02-036
16-11-097

16-01-159
16-02-125
16-06-014

16-02-042

16-01-054
16-06-085

16-10-031
16-04-034
16-10-031

16-09-078
16-01-108

16-01-091
16-10-014
16-08-112

16-01-027

16-01-072
16-06-045

16-02-060
16-02-061
16-08-036

16-01-071

16-02-041
16-07-060

16-01-050
16-02-055

16-01-201
16-03-010
16-07-023
16-08-116
16-10-119
16-11-105
16-08-128
16-10-103
16-09-123

16-10-100
16-03-010
16-07-023
16-10-119

16-03-010
16-10-119
16-01-019
16-01-194
16-08-052
16-02-085
16-08-128
16-10-103
16-09-123

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Seed potato commission

meetings MISC 16-01-038
Spartina treatment
Western Washington MISC 16-08-125
Tree fruit research commission
meetings MISC 16-02-018
MISC  16-05-018
Wine commission
meetings MISC 16-01-003
MISC  16-04-008
MISC  16-07-005
ALFALFA SEED COMMISSION
(see AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
APPLE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
Historic preservation, advisory council on
meetings MISC 16-04-057
Main street program, Washington
generally PREP 16-04-032
meetings MISC 16-07-075
Rules coordinator MISC  16-01-109

ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON

Meetings MISC 16-01-110
ASPARAGUS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Commercially sexually exploited children statewide coordinating
committee
meetings MISC 16-09-084
Notices of requests for opinions MISC 16-01-057
MISC  16-02-080
MISC  16-06-030
MISC  16-07-088
MISC 16-08-111
MISC 16-10-008
Rules coordinator MISC  16-09-033

BEEF COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

BEER COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INTEGRATION WORKGROUP
(See BREE COLLABORATIVE)

BELLEVUE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 16-11-006
BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Associated students
ASBTC executive team
meetings MISC 16-02-021
MISC  16-03-009
ASBTC services and activities fee budget committee
meetings MISC 16-02-017
MISC  16-06-050
MISC  16-06-051
Discrimination and harassment
grievance rules PROP 16-02-100
PERM 16-08-029
Meetings MISC 16-05-019
MISC  16-06-011
MISC  16-06-012
Student conduct code
replacing campus code of conduct with PROP 16-02-100
PERM 16-08-029
sexual misconduct cases, discipline procedures
for PROP  16-02-100
PERM 16-08-029

Index

[2]

BENTON CLEAN AIR AGENCY

Meetings MISC  16-04-067
MISC 16-08-010
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 16-01-028
MISC  16-07-058

Student conduct code
harassment and bullying PREP 16-06-028
PROP 16-10-015
marijuana use PREP 16-06-028
PROP 16-10-015
women, violence against PREP  16-06-028
PROP 16-10-015
withdrawals PROP  16-02-024

BLEEDING DISORDER COLLABORATIVE FOR CARE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

BLIND, WASHINGTON STATE SCHOOL FOR THE

Family Education Rights and Privacy Act PROP 16-09-056
Public records PROP  16-09-055
Special education programs PROP  16-09-058
Student conduct code
discrimination, harassment, etc. PROP 16-09-057
sexual misconduct PROP 16-09-057
various additional rule changes PROP  16-09-057
BLUEBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
BOARD OF EDUCATION STATE
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)
BOARD OF HEALTH, STATE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
BOILER RULES, BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
BREE COLLABORATIVE
Accountable payment models workgroup
meetings MISC 16-05-014
Behavioral health integration workgroup
meetings MISC 16-07-014
Meetings MISC  16-04-089
MISC  16-07-052
Opioid prescribing guideline implementation workgroup
meetings MISC 16-01-196
MISC  16-04-059
MISC 16-07-014
Pediatric psychotropic prescribing work group
meetings MISC 16-03-039
MISC  16-04-030
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
Agenda MISC  16-03-033
Amendments to building code, policies and procedures
for PREP 16-11-116
Council
mailing address and other information,
updating PERM 16-01-042
meetings MISC 16-01-147
MISC 16-06-061
Fire sprinklers PERM 16-11-018
International codes, adoption and amendment of
building code PERM 16-03-064
PERM 16-06-108
PERM 16-11-018
EMER 16-11-090
withdrawals PROP 16-05-074
energy conservation
commercial PERM 16-03-072
EXPE 16-08-097
EXPE 16-08-099
PREP 16-11-115
withdrawals PROP 16-06-094
residential PERM 16-02-127
PREP 16-11-115
fire PERM 16-03-055
PERM 16-05-065



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EMER 16-05-093
EMER 16-06-017
EMER 16-11-090

withdrawals PROP 16-05-075
mechanical PERM 16-01-148
residential PERM 16-03-025

PERM 16-11-018
PERM 16-02-044
PERM 16-01-042

Plumbing code, uniform
Public records

BULB COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITAL PROJECTS ADVISORY REVIEW BOARD
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CENTRALIA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 16-04-031
MISC 16-07-116
MISC  16-08-053

CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION

Meetings MISC 16-09-109
Public records officer MISC  16-05-027
Rules coordinator MISC 16-05-026
CHILDHOOD DEAFNESS AND HEARING LOSS, CENTER FOR
Board of trustees PROP 16-07-100
PERM 16-10-062
Meetings MISC 16-03-044
Name and title changes
agency and director PROP 16-07-100
PERM 16-10-062
Public records PROP 16-07-102
PERM 16-11-001
Rules coordinator MISC 16-05-001
PROP 16-07-100

PERM 16-10-062
Student conduct code
prohibited conduct, including sexual

misconduct PROP 16-07-099
PERM 16-10-061
Student records PROP 16-07-101

PERM 16-10-063

CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF
Civil legal aid oversight committee

meetings MISC 16-04-038
MISC 16-11-028
CLARK COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  16-06-065
CLEMENCY AND PARDONS BOARD
Hearings MISC 16-01-107

MISC  16-04-085
MISC 16-07-108
MISC 16-07-109
MISC 16-10-004
MISC  16-10-005
MISC  16-10-035
MISC 16-10-036

CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Grievance rules
discrimination and harassment
Student conduct code
sexual misconduct

PERM 16-06-026
PERM 16-06-026

CODE REVISER’S OFFICE
Agenda MISC
Quarterly reports
15-19 - 15-24 See Issue 16-01
16-01 - 16-06 See Issue 16-08
Statute law committee
meetings MISC  16-02-009
MISC  16-09-086

16-02-129

COLLECTION AGENCY BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE

Meetings MISC
MISC
Parking and traffic regulations PROP
PROP
Policies and responsibilities, extensive changes
to PROP
PROP
COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda MISC
Developmental disabilities endowment trust fund
meetings MISC

Fuels and electricity

16-08-035
16-09-019
16-01-007
16-09-073

16-01-007
16-09-073
16-02-130

16-05-023

vessels, vehicles, and construction equipment, local government

withdrawals PROP
Growth Management Act
partial planning status, reverting to
compliance determinations
Ferry County, joint public hearing
with MISC
Public hearings
Ferry County, joint hearing with MISC
Public works board
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Small business retirement marketplace PROP

16-01-085

16-06-074

16-06-074

16-03-019
16-04-083
16-06-062
16-08-001
16-02-050

COMMERCIALLY SEXUALLY EXPLOITED CHILDREN

STATEWIDE COORDINATING COMMITTEE

(See ATTORNEY GENERAL)
COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGES, STATE BOARD
FOR
Financial aid
institutional financial aid fund PREP 16-02-088
PROP 16-07-150
PERM 16-11-016
Tuition and fees PERM 16-02-087
COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD
Meetings MISC  16-09-010
CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC 16-02-072
CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES ADVISORY BOARD
(See CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF)
CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda MISC 16-01-119
Community custody
violation response processes
withdrawals PROP 16-07-055
Correctional industries advisory board
meetings MISC 16-07-002
Public records disclosure PREP 16-01-047
COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD
Meetings MISC  16-04-103
Rural arterial trust account (RATA) funds and projects
expenditures
marine navigation and moorage purposes
withdrawals PROP  16-06-092
traffic law enforcement PROP  16-04-105
PERM 16-09-070
withdrawals PROP 16-06-092
PROP  16-06-093
Standards of good practice
traffic law enforcement expenditures PROP 16-04-104
PERM 16-09-069

CRANBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

Index



CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION

Canine training
withdrawals
Meetings

Peace officers
in-service training requirement
extensions, exceptions to rule
Rules coordinator

DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROP
MISC
MISC

PREP
MISC

DENTAL HYGIENE EXAMINING COMMITTEE

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTAL QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTURISTS, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES ENDOWMENT TRUST FUND

(See COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF)

DR. ROBERT BREE COLLABORATIVE
(See BREE COLLABORATIVE)

DRUG UTILIZATION REVIEW BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

DRY PEA AND LENTIL COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

E911 ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See MILITARY DEPARTMENT)

EARLY LEARNING, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda

Early childhood education and assistance program

organizations, participation in program when
nonreligious
Public records

Public records officer
Seasonal child care

Working connections child care

MISC

PERM
PROP
PERM
MISC
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

EAST ASIAN MEDICINE ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings

Service and activities fee committee
meetings

ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda
Air pollution sources
operating permit regulation
various changes
Ambient air quality standards
Clean air rule
withdrawals
Electronic product recycling program
Environmental policy act, state (SEPA)
bridges, structurally deficient
categorical exemptions
generally

Greenhouse gases, emission standards and reporting

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC

PERM
PROP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PROP
PROP

stationary sources and petroleum fuel and natural gas

distribution
withdrawals
Hazardous waste

coordinated prevention grants and solid waste enforcement

grants

dangerous waste
cathode ray tubes
generally

Index

PROP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PREP

Subject/Agency Index

16-10-075
16-01-044
16-02-062

16-10-107
16-11-019

16-03-056

16-01-098
16-06-082
16-09-060
16-11-071
16-06-083
16-09-059
16-06-083
16-09-059

16-01-032
16-08-009

16-03-051

16-04-058

16-05-003
16-06-068
16-06-068
16-02-101
16-06-072
16-06-107

16-05-100

16-05-100
16-05-100

16-02-101
16-06-072
16-01-182

16-05-098
16-05-098

[4]

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

pharmaceuticals PREP  16-05-098
solvent-contaminated wipes PREP 16-05-098
Mercury-containing lights product stewardship
program PROP 16-07-035
Motor vehicles
low emission vehicles, standards for PROP 16-06-068
Oil movement by rail and pipeline
notification PROP 16-08-118
Oil spill contingency plan
pipelines PROP 16-11-112
railroad PROP 16-08-117
Permits
general
aquatic invasive species management MISC 16-10-058
aquatic plant and algae management MISC  16-05-009
boatyards waste discharge MISC 16-06-104
fresh fruit packing industry MISC 16-09-074
municipal stormwater MISC 16-11-060
sand and gravel MISC 16-04-118

Public hearings, workshops, and comment, notice of
aquatic invasive species management general

permit MISC  16-10-058
boatyard NPDES general permit and fact

sheet MISC  16-06-104
fresh fruit packing industry NPDES general

permit MISC 16-09-074

Solid waste
coordinated prevention grants and solid waste enforcement

grants PREP 16-01-182
Underground storage tank program
tank fees, increasing MISC  16-04-130
various rule changes PREP 16-07-157
Water

groundwaters withdrawal
Columbia basin project

withdrawals PREP 16-04-014

reclaimed water

withdrawals PROP  16-02-003

Water quality program

surface waters standards

human health toxics criteria PROP  16-04-092

various changes PROP  16-04-092
water quality assessment and policy, data and scoping

process MISC 16-03-088
water quality assessment fresh and marine water

data MISC 16-07-158

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC  16-02-030

EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  16-04-095
MISC  16-09-016

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
Charter schools PREP  16-09-029
Interpretive and policy statements
district-wide annual average instructional
hours MISC 16-11-077
Performance improvement goals PREP  16-04-078

EDUCATION OMBUDS, GOVERNOR'’S OFFICE OF THE
Public records officer MISC 16-07-076

EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Certification
career and technical education
administrator certification
residency certificates EMER 16-07-097
PROP 16-07-098
PROP 16-08-013

withdrawals PROP  16-08-069

American sign language candidates EXPE 16-05-052

EXPE 16-10-101

withdrawals EXPE 16-10-105

career guidance specialists PROP 16-07-017
standards, various possible changes

affecting PREP 16-02-029

PREP 16-04-071
PREP 16-05-004



STEM-related subjects renewal

requirement PROP
PERM
teachers, administrators, and educational staff associates
certificates, generally PREP
PREP
PROP
continuing education
licensure, maintaining PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
teacher principal evaluation program (TPEP)
training PROP
PERM
PERM
renewal requirements PROP
PERM
substitute teacher certificate, lifetime
career and technical education certificate
holders PROP

Endorsements on certificates and assignment of personnel
blind students, instructors of, Braille standards

for PERM
English for speakers of other languages PROP
various possible changes PREP

Preparation programs for professional certification
approval standards
accredited institution of higher education, definition

of PROP
internships, for full school year PERM
principals
withdrawals PROP
teachers PREP
ELECTRICAL BOARD

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

ELEVATOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY ADVISORY COUNCIL
(See EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
Employment security advisory council

meetings MISC
Petitions for review

filing, evidentiary hearings when late EXPE
Unemployment insurance

benefits payment PREP

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL

Agenda MISC
Meetings MISC
ENGINEERS

(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, PROFESSIONAL, BOARD

OF REGISTRATION FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda MISC
Capital projects advisory review board
meetings MISC
Capitol building and campus grounds
unmanned aircraft (drones) PERM
Capitol campus design advisory committee
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Procurement
credit, charge, or purchasing cards, repealing
chapter PERM
State capitol committee
meetings MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-02-064
16-07-096

16-07-104
16-09-036
16-11-047
16-02-031
16-07-016
16-09-037
16-11-024
16-02-071
16-07-095
16-07-103
16-04-123
16-07-103

16-11-047

16-04-128
16-10-017
16-09-121

16-08-059
16-04-129

16-11-079
16-07-114

16-07-080

16-07-013

16-07-115

16-02-005
16-01-161

16-01-105
16-01-200
16-03-026
16-01-125
16-04-131
16-05-024
16-11-098
16-04-094

16-01-126
16-07-020

[5]

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE

Growth management hearings board
practice and procedure

EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Drug and alcohol use policy
Facilities use, public
Student fitness center, renaming
EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE
Parking regulations
EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD

Public records
State resources, permitted use of

PERM
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP

PREP
PERM

16-02-114
16-05-012

16-03-049
16-08-120
16-03-050
16-08-119
16-03-048
16-08-121

16-04-125

16-07-138
16-03-052

FACTORY ASSEMBLED STRUCTURES ADVISORY BOARD
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda
Check cashers and sellers

Consumer loans
residential mortgage loans

Escrow agents

Member business loans
Money services providers
Mortgage brokers and loan originators

Mortgage lending fraud prosecution
account

Securities
crowdfunding rules

limited offering exemption
Small business retirement marketplace
plan verification, department’s role in

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF

Agenda
Health care information reporting
statewide all-payer claims database

withdrawals
Human resources director, office of the state
college recruitment program rules,
repealing

compensation
periodic increment date when break in state
service

layoffs, temporary
federal budget not passed and signed

leave without pay
periodic increment dates
higher education employees

performance management confirmation program

performance-based incentives and
rewards

review by director
examination results

removal from applicant or candidate
pool

review process, requests, and appeals

MISC
PROP
PERM

PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP

PROP

MISC

PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

16-01-116
16-05-092
16-10-046

16-05-085
16-06-071
16-08-026
16-05-069
16-08-028
16-08-071
16-05-068
16-05-066
16-08-027

16-05-067
16-08-030

16-01-048
16-01-118
16-10-032
16-01-048

16-02-038

16-03-017

16-04-068
16-04-100
16-07-065
16-07-064

16-02-096
16-05-059

16-02-097
16-05-057

16-02-095
16-05-058

16-08-074
16-11-055

16-02-099
16-05-056

16-02-098
16-11-058

16-02-098
16-11-058
16-02-098
16-11-058

Index



Washington management service
layoffs, temporary

medical band, position placement in,
requesting

Pay dates, state officers and employees

Public records officer

Sentencing guidelines commission
meetings

FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda
Fishing, commercial

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
EXPE
MISC

MISC

MISC

Columbia River seasons (including tribal treaty seasons)

above Bonneville Dam

below Bonneville Dam

crab

general regulations
fishing guides and charter-boat operators
charter stamps validation
geographical definitions
Willapa Bay
licenses, commercial
transaction fee, use of funds
marine area codes
Willapa Bay
mackerel, Pacific
coastal directed purse seine fishery

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

salmon (see also "Columbia River seasons" above)
coastal (see also "Grays Harbor" and "Willapa Bay"

below)

Columbia River

Grays Harbor
Puget Sound

Willapa Bay

sardines
sea urchins

shellfish
scallops

shrimp

Index

PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-02-095
16-05-058

16-08-073
16-11-056
16-03-034
16-01-087

16-02-102

16-03-054

16-04-076
16-05-055
16-06-016
16-06-079
16-07-008
16-11-042
16-04-077
16-08-019
16-08-094
16-10-003
16-11-041
16-01-065
16-01-183
16-02-002
16-02-027
16-04-039
16-05-017
16-05-089
16-06-063
16-06-120
16-07-062
16-07-106
16-08-003
16-10-007
16-10-067

16-10-099
16-11-103
16-01-094
16-11-103

16-02-116
16-06-064
16-07-041
16-10-113

16-02-117
16-10-009
16-11-015
16-04-076
16-04-077
16-05-055
16-06-016
16-08-019
16-08-094
16-10-003
16-11-041
16-11-042
16-11-102
16-02-118
16-06-102
16-11-100
16-01-189
16-03-022
16-05-045
16-06-018
16-07-071

16-04-029
16-04-074
16-10-027
16-10-028

[6]

smelt

sturgeon (see also "Columbia River seasons"
above)

Fishing, recreational/personal use

amendments, various possible

bass, largemouth and smallmouth

bottomfish, various (see also "halibut"
below)

catfish

crab

fishing events and special opportunities
Heros on the Water NW chapter
Tanwax Lake
juveniles
Frank’s Pond
Heart Lake
juveniles, seniors, and anglers with disabilities
Bowers Lake (Vance Creek Pond #1)
Project Healing Waters
Langlois Lake
youth fishing events
Columbia Park Pond
Failor Lake
Heart Lake
Klineline Pond
Northern State Hospital Pond
Sarg Hubbard Park Pond
South Lewis County Park Pond
Sylvia, Lake
general regulations
Columbia River endorsement

delivery of fish and shellfish into Washington ports
E

Canadian-origin salmon
Pacific Ocean, caught in, possession limits,
etc.
fly fishing
geographical definitions
Willapa Bay
licenses, recreational/personal use
fish Washington license package
transaction fee, use of funds
marine area codes
Willapa Bay
possession and size limits for game
fish
saltwater recreational fishing rules
two-pole endorsement

halibut

PROP
EMER
PERM

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PREP
EMER

EXPE

EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER

EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PROP
MER

EXPE
PERM

PROP

PROP
PERM

PROP

PERM
PREP
PERM
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER

16-03-046
16-04-060
16-07-140

16-05-055
16-06-016
16-06-079
16-07-008

16-06-078
16-06-121

16-09-079
16-06-121
16-01-017
16-02-001

16-08-037

16-09-006
16-10-011

16-07-067
16-08-056

16-09-050
16-07-066
16-10-011
16-08-047
16-11-013
16-09-039
16-10-088
16-11-052

16-11-099
16-11-046

16-09-079
16-06-073

16-11-103

16-09-077
16-01-094

16-11-103

16-06-073
16-06-076
16-06-073
16-11-099
16-08-002
16-11-048
16-11-054

restrictions, imposed or removed (including seasons and limit

changes)
Aberdeen, Lake
Abernathy Creek

Baker Lake
Barney Lake

Black River

Bowers Lake (Vance Creek Pond #1)
Camas Slough, Chinook River
Chehalis River

Cispus River

Coal Creek
Columbia Park Pond
Columbia River

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

16-11-037
16-06-088
16-06-121
16-09-087
16-10-054
16-10-068
16-01-066
16-07-067
16-06-121
16-01-066
16-09-049
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-09-050
16-04-062
16-04-063
16-04-127
16-07-022
16-08-023
16-09-007
16-09-022
16-09-038



Cowlitz River

Curl Lake
Cushman Lake

Deep River
Drano Lake

Easton Ponds 1 and 2
Elk River
Elochoman River

Entiat River

Failor Lake
Falls Creek
Fork Creek
Frank’s Pond
Germany Creek

Grays River

Green River (Cowlitz County)
Green (Duwamish) River
Hamilton Creek

Heart Lake

Hoquiam River

Humptulips River

Icicle River

Johns River
Kalama River

Klickitat River

Klineline Pond
Langlois Lake
Lewis River

Mayfield Lake (Reservoir)
Methow River

Mill Creek
Monte Cristo Lake

Naselle River
Nemah River
Newaukum River
Nisqually River

Nooksack River

Northern State Hospital Pond

Okanogan River

Rainbow Lake

Rock Creek (Klickitat and Skamania
counties)

Salmon Creek (Clark County)

Sammamish, Lake

Sarg Hubbard Park Pond

Satsop River

Scanewa, Lake (Cowlitz Falls
Reservoir)

Similkameen River

Skamokawa Creek

Skookumchuck River

Snake River

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-10-038
16-11-014
16-11-043
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-09-009
16-07-034
16-10-054
16-10-068
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-06-121
16-11-036
16-08-113
16-01-066
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-04-127
16-07-022
16-08-023
16-07-066
16-06-121
16-01-031
16-09-006
16-06-088
16-06-121
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-01-025
16-01-001
16-06-121
16-10-011
16-01-066
16-01-066
16-04-127
16-07-022
16-08-023
16-11-039
16-01-066
16-01-025
16-06-088
16-06-121
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-07-010
16-08-047
16-08-056
16-01-025
16-06-088
16-06-121
16-01-025
16-04-127
16-07-022
16-08-023
16-06-088
16-06-121
16-10-054
16-10-068
16-01-031
16-01-031
16-01-066
16-02-081
16-03-006
16-01-004
16-02-004
16-11-013
16-04-127
16-08-046

16-06-121
16-06-121
16-10-054
16-10-068
16-09-039
16-01-066

16-01-025
16-04-127
16-06-121
16-01-066
16-10-001
16-11-045

[7]

South Lewis County Park Pond
Stillaguamish River

Sylvia, Lake

Tanwax Lake

Tilton River

Tokul Creek

Toutle River

Union, Lake

Van Winkle Creek

various changes affecting numerous
locations

Washington, Lake
Washougal River

Wenatchee River

Whatcom Creek

White Salmon River
Willapa River

Wind River
Wishkah River
Wynoochee River
Yakima River

rockfish

salmon (see also under individual rivers

above)

shellfish
clams other than razor clams

mussels

oysters

razor clams

shrimp
smelt

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EXPE

EMER
PREP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PROP

EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

steelhead (see individual rivers under "restrictions" above)
sturgeon (see also individual rivers under "restrictions"

above)
walleye
Hunting (see also Wildlife below)
bear
bighorn sheep

birds, game, various, including
migratory

PERM
EMER

PROP
PERM
PROP

PROP

16-10-088
16-01-150
16-11-052
16-08-037
16-01-025
16-01-092
16-03-005
16-01-025
16-10-068
16-01-066

16-06-073
16-10-055
16-10-070
16-11-103
16-10-054
16-10-068
16-01-025
16-06-121
16-04-127
16-05-011
16-07-022
16-08-023
16-01-004
16-02-004
16-06-121
16-01-031
16-06-121
16-01-066
16-01-066
16-09-022
16-09-040
16-09-079

16-01-066
16-02-119
16-04-064
16-05-043
16-07-001
16-07-037
16-08-055
16-09-003
16-10-053
16-11-099
16-11-103

16-01-117
16-01-192
16-07-012
16-07-077
16-01-117
16-01-192
16-07-012
16-07-077
16-01-117
16-01-192
16-07-012
16-07-077
16-01-115
16-02-086
16-03-073
16-04-086
16-05-090
16-06-081
16-07-042
16-07-139
16-08-054
16-09-042
16-10-047
16-11-072
16-08-114
16-04-061

16-06-073
16-06-121
16-04-126
16-03-045
16-04-126
16-04-126

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

closures, special PROP 16-04-126
coot PROP 16-04-126
cougar PROP 16-04-126
deer PROP  16-04-126
PROP  16-10-120
disabilities, hunters with PROP 16-04-126
doves, mourning PROP 16-04-126
ducks PROP 16-04-126
elk PROP  16-04-126
firearm restriction areas PROP 16-04-126
geese PROP 16-04-126
hunter education deferral PROP 16-04-126
landowner hunting permits PROP 16-04-126
pheasant, ring-necked PROP 16-04-126
pigeons PROP 16-04-126
snipe PROP  16-04-126
turkey PROP  16-04-126
waterfowl, various, including migratory PROP 16-04-126
Wildlife
dead resident and nonresident wildlife PROP 16-04-126
endangered species list
lynx, reclassifying as endangered PREP 16-02-115
murrelet, marbled, reclassifying as
endangered PREP 16-02-115
pelican, brown, removing from list PREP 16-01-193
PROP 16-06-127
PERM 16-11-023
interaction, conflict, damage, and
abatement PERM 16-04-066
FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Action/decision items, submitted information
on PREP 16-07-004
Meetings MISC 16-01-080

FREIGHT MOBILITY STRATEGIC INVESTMENT BOARD

Address of board, updating PERM 16-01-190
Meetings MISC  16-09-021
FRUIT COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
FUNERAL AND CEMETERY BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)
GAMBLING COMMISSION
Agenda MISC 16-01-137
Amusement games PREP 16-04-052
PROP  16-04-053
PREP 16-06-130
PROP 16-07-160
PERM 16-08-033
PREP 16-08-057
PROP  16-09-043
PROP  16-09-044
PERM 16-09-045
Card game rules
various possible changes PREP 16-07-122
PREP 16-09-031
wager limits
nonhouse-banked card games PREP  16-09-032
Card rooms
promotions PREP 16-08-101
Charitable and nonprofit rules
recordkeeping PROP 16-09-043
Council on problem gambling, changing
name PERM 16-03-068
Field offices, addresses of PERM 16-03-068
Fund raising events
deposits and recordkeeping PREP 16-06-131
Meetings MISC 16-04-019
Raffles
fundraising events PREP 16-06-131
operating and recordkeeping
requirements PREP 16-07-059

GEOGRAPHIC NAMES, COMMITTEE ON
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)

GEOLOGIST LICENSING BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

Index

[8]

GLOBAL ANIMAL HEALTH-TANZANIA
(See WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY)

GLOBAL OPERATIONS AND LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT
(See WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY)

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE
(See also EDUCATION OMBUDS, GOVERNOR’S OFFICE OF THE)
Appeals

notices MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC

16-04-044
16-04-045
16-09-001
16-09-002
16-09-041
16-11-007
16-11-008
Public records officer 16-05-099
GOVERNOR’S INTERAGENCY COUNCIL ON HEALTH
DISPARITIES
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

GRAIN COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 16-02-047
GREEN RIVER COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 16-01-185

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD
(See ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE)

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION (GET) COMMITTEE
(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMITTEE ON)

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION PROGRAM
(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMITTEE ON)

HABITAT AND RECREATION LANDS COORDINATING GROUP
(See RECREATIONAL AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda MISC  16-04-050
Board of health, state
agenda MISC  16-04-050
fluoridation of drinking water PROP 16-03-084
PERM 16-09-008
governor’s interagency council on health disparaties
meetings MISC 16-01-205
MISC  16-04-006
MISC  16-07-039
meetings MISC  16-04-006
MISC 16-07-039
Chemical dependency certification advisory committee
meetings MISC 16-02-014
Dental hygiene examining committee
meetings MISC 16-07-029
MISC  16-10-037
Dental quality assurance commission
delegation of duties by dentist
to dental assistants and expanded function
auxiliaries PROP  16-09-100
licensure
dentist licensed in another state PROP 16-09-101
examinations PROP 16-05-084
PROP 16-09-101
sworn oath and notarization
requirement PERM 16-05-083
meetings MISC 16-01-082
patient records PERM 16-07-084
pediatric patients, sedating of PREP 16-06-105
sedation, minimal and moderate PERM 16-06-106
Denturists, board of
meetings MISC 16-02-013
East Asian medicine advisory committee
meetings MISC 16-10-077
East Asian medicine practitioners PERM 16-01-158
Facility standards and licensing
medical test sites PREP 16-03-083



psychiatric and alcoholism hospitals, private
patient seclusion and restraint, certain providers’
authority

Governor’s interagency council on health disparaties (see "Board of health,

state" above)
Hearing and speech, board of
audioprosthologist, prohibiting use of term
withdrawals
Immunization
child care and school children
national guidelines and publications
Interpretive and policy statements
physicians with retired active licenses, CME
for
Marijuana, medical
authorization data base

consultant certificate

product compliance

Medical quality assurance commission
license renewal and continuing medical
education
meetings

physicians with retired active licenses, CME
for
sexual misconduct

suicide assessment, treatment, and management
allopathic physician assistants, training
for
allopathic physicians, training for

PERM

Subject/Agency Index

16-03-062

Mental health counselors, marriage and family therapists, and social

workers advisory committee
meetings
Naturopathy, board of
sexual misconduct
suicide assessment, treatment, and management
training
Nursing care quality assurance commission
education programs for nursing
meetings
nursing assistants
various changes
Nursing home administrators, board of
sexual misconduct
various rule changes
Optometry, board of
employed optometrists
salaries, bonuses, and other
remuneration
hydrocodone combination products,
schedule II
meetings
retired active credential for
optometrists
Osteopathic medicine and surgery, board of
meetings
osteopathic physician assistants
suicide assessment, treatment, and management
training
Pharmacy quality assurance commission
emergency outpatient prepackaged
medications
lisdexamfetamine (Vyvanse) for binge eating
disorder

prescription refills for continuity of care in
emergencies

sexual misconduct standards
Physical therapy, board of
meetings

Podiatric medical board
assistive personnel for podiatric
physicians
continuing education

PREP 16-06-118
PROP 16-08-017
MISC 16-11-029
PROP 16-05-061
PERM 16-11-086
PROP 16-01-149
PERM 16-07-086
EMER 16-04-111
PROP  16-05-079
EMER 16-11-095
PROP 16-08-107
MISC 16-05-030
MISC  16-05-031
MISC 16-11-029
PERM 16-06-009
PERM 16-06-010
PROP 16-10-106
PROP 16-08-106
MISC  16-02-012
PROP 16-04-075
PERM 16-06-008
PROP  16-08-043
MISC 16-08-092
PREP 16-11-087
PERM 16-04-097
PROP 16-10-108
PROP 16-10-108
PROP 16-10-118
PROP  16-10-123
MISC 16-01-056
PERM 16-01-151
MISC 16-05-101
PREP 16-09-113
PREP  16-09-099
PROP 16-02-016
PERM 16-11-059
PREP  16-01-156
EMER 16-02-015
EMER 16-11-002
PROP 16-09-124
MISC  16-04-033
MISC 16-10-076
PERM 16-01-114
PERM 16-01-106

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

examinations and approved schools of podiatric
medicine
Prescription monitoring program
Professional standards and licensing
animal massage practitioners
fees and renewal cycle
chemical dependency professionals and trainees
alternative training programs
dentists
delegation to assistants and expanded function
auxiliaries
licensure
dentist licensed in another state
examinations

sworn oath and notarization
requirement
patient records
pediatric patients, sedating of
sedation, minimal and moderate
hearing and speech
audiologists

hearing aid specialists
speech-language pathologists
speech-language pathology assistants

home care aides

massage practitioners
fees and renewal cycle
training hours, transfer of
withdrawals
medical assistant-phlebotomist
certification training for law enforcement
personnel
medical marijuana
consultant certificate

naturopaths
suicide assessment, treatment, and management
training
nurses and nursing
advanced registered nurse practitioners
clinical nurse specialist
miscellaneous rule changes
education programs for nursing
nursing assistants
fees and renewal cycle
scope of practice, education, program
rules
nursing home administrators
sexual misconduct
various rule changes
optometrists
employed
salaries, bonuses, and other
remuneration
hydrocodone combination products,
schedule 11
retired active credential
osteopathic medicine and surgery
osteopathic physician assistants
suicide assessment, etc., training
pharmacists and pharmacies
emergency outpatient prepackaged
medications
lisdexamfetamine (Vyvanse) for binge eating
disorder

prescription refills for continuity of care in
emergencies

sexual misconduct standards

[91

PERM
PROP

PROP
PROP

PROP

PROP
PROP
PROP

PERM
PERM
PREP

PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
EMER
PREP
PERM
PROP

PROP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM

PERM
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP

PROP
PROP

PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP

16-01-114
16-04-055

16-06-084
16-07-123

16-09-100

16-09-101
16-05-084
16-09-101

16-05-083
16-07-084
16-06-105
16-06-106

16-01-146
16-07-087
16-01-146
16-07-087
16-01-146
16-07-087
16-01-146
16-07-087
16-03-063
16-05-021
16-06-047
16-08-045
16-09-004
16-10-110

16-06-084
16-09-097

16-02-070
16-01-149
16-07-086
16-06-008

16-08-042
16-08-042
16-08-043
16-06-084
16-11-087

16-10-108
16-10-108

16-10-118
16-10-123
16-01-151
16-09-113

16-09-099

16-02-016
16-11-059

16-01-156
16-02-015
16-11-002
16-09-124

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

physician assistants, allopathic vaccines, administration of PERM 16-03-086
sexual misconduct PERM 16-06-009 veterinarian-client-patient relationship PROP 16-03-081
suicide assessment, treatment, and management PERM 16-11-004

training PROP  16-10-106 veterinary technicians PREP  16-01-169

physicians, allopathic PERM 16-03-086
license renewal and continuing medical PROP 16-10-121

education PROP 16-08-107 Visa waiver program for physicians PROP 16-11-051
retired active licenses, CME for MISC 16-11-029 Water systems
sexual misconduct PERM 16-06-010 drinking water state revolving fund loan program
suicide assessment, treatment, and management administration of program PROP 16-11-049
training PROP  16-08-106 emergency funding PROP  16-03-057

podiatric physicians and surgeons PERM 16-06-100

assistive personnel for podiatric fluoridation of drinking water PROP 16-03-084
physw;ans ) PERM 16-01-114 PERM 16-09-008
continuing education ~ PERM 16-01-106 Women, infants, and children (WIC) nutrition
examinations and approved schools of podiatric program PREP 16-01-103
medicine PERM 16-01-114
psychologists HEALTH, STATE BOARD OF
equivalency standards (See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
Washington and other states and
countries PROP  16-08-105 HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE, WASHINGTON
sexual misconduct PROP 16-01-170 Meetings MISC  16-01-036
PERM 16-08-044

suicide prevention training standards HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
health care professionals, generally PROP 16-09-098 Agenda MISC  16-03-087

trainers, athletic PROP  16-04-054 Bleeding disorder collaborative for care

PROP  16-04-056 meetings MISC  16-01-202
PERM 16-11-053 MISC  16-03-047
erinari PERM 16-11-057 MISC  16-03-082
veterinarians MISC  16-06-101
assistants, unregistered PERM 16-03-086 MISC  16-07-063
continuing education PROP  16-01-043 Drug utilization review board (see "Pharmacy and therapeutics committee"
PREP 16-01-169 below)
PROP  16-03-085 Drugs, prescription, programs
PERM  16-09-119 therapeutic alternatives and interchange PREP  16-09-011
I . . PROP  16-10-121 Health technology assessment program PROP 16-11-067
prescriptions, written or alternatives, on withdrawals PROP 16-08-091
request PROP  16-10-102 Pharmacy and therapeutics committee
sexual misconduct PERM 16-05-088 drug utilization review board
vaccines, administration of PERM 16-03-086 m§etin S MISC  16-02-056
veterinarian-client-patient relationship PROP 16-03-081 Public em%)l oyees benefits board (PEBB)
PERM 16-11-004 eligibility, enrollment, and appeal rules PREP 16-10-097

veterinary technicians PREP 16-01-169
PERM 16-03-086
PROP 16-10-121

State plan amendments
children’s health insurance program (CHIP)

Psychology, board of program changes, state plan changes due

equivalency standards m&eté)icai d MISC  16-06-002
Yzilggiget;m and other states and PROP  16-08-105 apple health managed care MISC  16-06-056
sexual misconduct PROP 16-01-170 . ) : MISC  16-10-090
PERM  16-08-044 applied behavior analysis fee schedule MISC  16-05-005
Radiation ) o MISC 16-10-091
licensing and use of radioactive materials behav1qr rehabilitation rates MISC  16-08-048
various changes PROP 16-10-086 conversion factors update MISC 16-10-089
protection ground emergency medical transport
air emissions program . ) MISC 16-11-064
radionuclide emissions sources PERM 16-06-003 home health services and private duty
PROP 16-11-009 nursing MISC 16-11-117
categories 1 and 2 radioactive material hospice services payment
quantities EMER  16-07-091 methodology MISC 16-07-015
PROP 16-10-086 nursing facilities, payment methodology
Sewer systems for ] MISC  16-10-069
on-site system tanks PROP  16-08-087 outpatient prospective payment system
Shellfish, sanitary control of updates ) ) MISC 16-10-087
fees substance use disorder fee-for-service
biotoxin (diarrhetic and paralytic poisoning) rates MISC 16-08-051
testing PERM 16-01-041 Washlngton apple health
export certification PERM 16-01-041 behavioral health services _
geoduck paralytic shellfish poisoning testing, behavioral health administrative services
commercial PROP 16-04-041 organizations EMER 16-08-031
PERM 16-07-094 PREP 16-08-032
Veterinary board of governors behavioral health organizations PROP 16-03-038
assistants, unregistered PERM 16-03-086 PERM 16-06-053
continuing education PROP 16-01-043 managed care integration with physical health
PREP 16-01-169 services PROP 16-01-173
PROP 16-03-085 categorically needy medical assistance
PERM 16-09-119 reporting changes of circumstance, effect
PROP 16-10-121 withdrawals PREP  16-03-067
meetings MISC 16-01-055 contraceptives, long-acting reversible PERM 16-01-039
prescriptions, written or alternatives, on definitions, medical
request PROP 16-10-102 behavioral health organizations PROP 16-03-038
sexual misconduct PERM 16-05-088 PERM 16-06-053

Index [10]



experimental and investigational
services
medical assistance definitions

withdrawals
various additional definitions
dental-related services
billing, dental-procedure increments
for

various possible rule changes

electrolysis and hair removal
eligibility
children, for apple health
federal poverty level-based standards
medicare-related eligibility
enteral nutrition program
clients who require thickeners

estate recovery and predeath liens
services subject to recovery
community first choice (CFC) option
individual and family services (IFS)
TEFRA liens during client’s lifetime

experimental and investigational
services
gender dysphoria treatment program
habilitative services
hospital services
bariatric surgery

readmissions, preventable, reducing

utilization reviews
hospital services, alternatives to
habilitative services
home health services
hospice

housekeeping changes, various
income
child’s income, how counted
withdrawals
standards for programs, federal poverty
level-based
institutional medical
alternate living
client not in own home
home and community-based (HCB) waiver
services
kidney disease program
long-term care
community first choice (CFC) option
long-term services and supports
overpayments, recovery of
when receiving
MAGTI-based for adults and children

medical rule, references to, correcting
managed care

apple health foster care program

behavioral health wraparound services

crisis-related behavioral health services

fully integrated managed care (FIMC)

third-party activities, delegation of
maternity-related services

medical assistance units
MAG]I-based programs

PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP

EMER
EMER
PROP
PREP
PROP
PREP

PERM
PREP
PROP

EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM

PREP
PREP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PERM

EMER
PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PREP

EMER
EMER

EMER
PERM

EMER

PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER

PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP

PERM
PREP
EMER
PREP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-07-137
16-01-178
16-02-122
16-06-109
16-03-030
16-10-033

16-02-049
16-10-030
16-10-034
16-09-071
16-10-034
16-06-103

16-01-034
16-09-024
16-09-012

16-01-136
16-09-027

16-05-094
16-05-094
16-01-104
16-05-054

16-07-137
16-08-005
16-04-026

16-01-186
16-04-051
16-01-175
16-01-204
16-06-115
16-09-068
16-01-204

16-01-088
16-11-094
16-06-099
16-11-101
16-03-035

16-09-112
16-03-066

16-09-024

16-06-070
16-06-070

16-06-070
16-01-033

16-06-070

16-09-013
16-06-070
16-01-068
16-04-087
16-06-070

16-08-050
16-09-108
16-01-173
16-05-051
16-01-173
16-05-051
16-01-173
16-05-051
16-08-050
16-04-001
16-09-081

16-07-006
16-09-112
16-10-039
16-10-040

noncovered services

hair removal and electrolysis PREP 16-06-103
PROP  16-09-111

orthodontic services PREP  16-03-080
PROP  16-07-090

PERM 16-10-064
physician-related services

contraceptives, long-acting reversible PERM 16-01-039

gender dysphoria treatment program PREP 16-08-005
sleep studies PREP 16-07-007
PREP 16-07-143

PROP 16-11-044

withdrawals PREP 16-07-136
premium payment program PREP 16-02-037
prescription drugs, outpatient PERM 16-01-046
PROP  16-07-089

school-based health care services PROP  16-04-028
PERM 16-07-141

sleep studies PREP 16-07-007
PREP 16-07-143

PROP 16-11-044

withdrawals PREP 16-07-136

supplemental security income (SSI)-related medical
long-term services and supports, when
receiving
resources
TAKE CHARGE medicaid program

EMER 16-06-070
EMER 16-06-070
EMER 16-02-022
PREP  16-02-023
EMER 16-10-012
therapies

habilitative services EMER 16-01-088
PERM 16-03-042
transportation services

nonemergency PREP 16-03-069
PROP 16-08-104

trusts, annuities, and life estates, effect on medical
programs PREP 16-01-014

HEALTH DISPARITIES, GOVERNOR’S INTERAGENCY
COUNCIL ON
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEALTHCARE INNOVATION AND EVALUATION, ADVISORY
COMMITTEE ON
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEARING AND SPEECH, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HISTORIC PRESERVATION, ADVISORY COUNCIL ON
(See ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION,
DEPARTMENT OF)

HOME INSPECTOR BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

HOP COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities
equine ambulance PROP  16-02-069

PERM 16-05-071

Definitions
various changes PROP 16-02-067
PERM 16-05-070
vendor PROP 16-02-067

PERM 16-05-070
Entries, starts, nominations, and scratches
multiple entries in overnight race by one

trainer PROP  16-06-029
withdrawals PREP 16-08-015
PROP 16-08-016

Equine medication program
furosemide PROP  16-02-065
PROP  16-06-087

PERM 16-09-017
medication restrictions
violations
withdrawals

PREP
PREP

16-01-174
16-02-120

Index



NSAIDs PREP
PROP
PERM
reports by veterinarians
withdrawals PREP
veterinarian’s list, official
reciprocity, jurisdictional PROP
withdrawals PREP
PROP
Equipment
safety equipment requirements PREP

Licenses and licensees
vendors license, vendors conducting business in restricted

area PROP
PERM
Meetings MISC
Ownerships, trainers, and employees
trainers

notifying owner of potential infractions PROP
PERM

transfer of horse, trainer reassuming responsibility
after PROP
PERM

The race, paddock to finish
official, when race is, in respect to purses and medication

violations PREP
PROP
PERM
riding crop
withdrawals PREP
Wagering, advance deposit PREP
HOUSING FINANCE COMMISSION

Hearings MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-01-009
16-06-023
16-09-015

16-06-059
16-06-022
16-07-044
16-07-045
16-02-123
16-02-066

16-05-073
16-03-023

16-06-025
16-09-034
16-02-068
16-05-072

16-02-121
16-06-024
16-09-014

16-06-060
16-09-064

16-01-138

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF THE STATE

(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE (SILC)
Meetings MISC
MISC

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE APPEALS, BOARD OF
Rules coordinator MISC

16-02-082
16-02-083
16-02-112
16-03-020
16-04-036
16-05-050
16-06-007
16-06-089
16-08-041

16-09-020
16-10-010

16-10-059

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE CHIROPRACTIC ADVISORY

COMMITTEE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE MEDICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
INSURANCE COMMISSIONER

Agenda MISC
Commissioner
state of emergency, powers during PREP
Health carriers and health plans
dental-only health plans PREP
disability plans, large-group
filing requirements PERM
rating requirements PREP
essential health benefit categories
obesity coverage EXPE
PROP
health benefit exchange plans
effective date when special enrollment rights
used PREP
Index

16-04-009
16-01-051
16-10-056

16-03-018
16-10-048

16-01-162
16-10-050

16-11-063

[12]

health benefit plan management
health care network and provider contracts and
payment EXPE
PERM

large group plans and stand-alone dental and vision plans

filing requirements PERM
rating requirements PREP
prescriptions
emergency short-term fills, notifying consumers
about PREP
prior authorization of medical benefits PREP
PROP
PREP
PERM
provider networks
maintenance and access standards PERM
recodifying various WAC sections
renumbering and reordering MISC
updating cross-references EXPE
Motor vehicle insurance
unfair trade practices
private passenger automobiles PERM
Pharmacy benefit managers
registration and regulation PREP
Producers, licensing and oversight of
commissions, sharing with nonlicensed
persons PERM
continuing education EXPE
Title insurance
agents
affiliated business ownership reports PREP
PROP
escrow practices PREP
Trade practices
claims payment, other forms of
electronic funds transfer, prepaid card,
etc. PREP
unfair
motor vehicle insurance PERM
settlements, notice of payment by
insurer PROP

INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

INVESTMENT BOARD

Meetings MISC
JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISISON ON

Meetings MISC

LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Abrasive blasting

rules, online format consistency for PREP
Administrative rules
rules, online format consistency for PREP
Agenda MISC
Airborne containments
rules, online format consistency for PREP
Asbestos
rules, online format consistency for PREP
Bloodborne pathogens, occupational exposure to
recordkeeping and reporting PREP
Boiler rules, board of
fees PREP
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Confined spaces PREP
Construction work safety standards
concrete, concrete forms, shoring, and masonry
construction PREP
fall protection PREP
lead exposure PREP
rules, online format consistency for PROP
PERM
trolley lines, energized, when working
near PREP
Conversion vendor units (food trucks) and medical
units EXPE
Dipping and coating operations
rules, online format consistency for PREP

16-03-090
16-07-144

16-03-018
16-10-048

16-10-051
16-04-043
16-08-025
16-10-052
16-11-074
16-01-074
16-01-081
16-10-078
16-03-021
16-10-049

16-01-024
16-07-081

16-07-082
16-11-061
16-07-083

16-11-062
16-03-021
16-08-024

16-02-103

16-01-187

16-11-084

16-11-084
16-04-090

16-11-084
16-11-084
16-09-090
16-11-085
16-02-051
16-05-047

16-11-005
16-02-093

16-07-121
16-07-121
16-09-092
16-02-094
16-09-085

16-07-120
16-09-093
16-11-084



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Electrical board

meetings MISC 16-02-052
MISC  16-05-013
Electrical workers, safety standards for
helicopter-assisted power line work PROP 16-01-029
PERM 16-10-081
renaming chapter PROP 16-01-030
PERM 16-10-082
various rule changes PROP 16-01-030
PERM 16-10-082
Elevator advisory committee
meetings MISC  16-02-053
Emergency response
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Factory assembled structures advisory board
meetings MISC 16-02-054
Factory assembled structures (FAS) rules
manufactured and mobile homes PERM 16-01-163
Fatalities, hospitalizations, amputations, and eye losses
recordkeeping and reporting PREP  16-09-090
Fire brigades
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Forklifts and other powered industrial trucks
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Hazardous energy, control of, lockout/tagout
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084

Healthcare innovation and evaluation, advisory committee on
(ACHIEV)
meetings MISC 16-01-168
Industrial insurance (see also "Workers’ compensation" below)

pension discount rate PROP 16-01-164
PERM 16-05-087
Industrial insurance chiropractic advisory committee
meetings MISC 16-01-168
Industrial insurance medical advisory committee
meetings MISC 16-01-168
Laundry machinery and operations, safety standards for
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Lead, exposure to
general industry and construction PREP  16-09-092
Manufactured and mobile homes PERM 16-01-163
Medical aid rules
anesthesia services PROP 16-05-086
PERM 16-10-084
occupational therapy PREP 16-01-165
PROP  16-05-086
PERM 16-10-084
pain, chronic noncancer, treatment of PREP 16-10-085
physical therapy PREP 16-01-165
PROP 16-05-086
PERM 16-10-084
Occupational health standards, general
hazardous drugs PROP 16-03-059
PERM 16-10-083
lead exposure PREP 16-09-092
safety data sheets PROP 16-03-059
PERM 16-10-083
spill control PROP  16-03-059
PERM 16-10-083
various additional changes PROP  16-03-059
PERM 16-10-083
Plumbers
certification rules PERM 16-08-100
Preferred worker program PROP  16-09-088
Prevailing wage
corrections
roofers using irritable bituminous
materials MISC 16-07-038
MISC  16-07-069
descriptions
motor shop electricians PREP 16-02-090
ready mix truck drivers PREP 16-02-091
truck drivers PREP  16-02-092
publication of rate MISC 16-03-061
Respirators
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Right to know fee assessment EXPE 16-09-094
Ship repairing, shipbuilding, and shipbreaking
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084
Textile industry, safety standards for
rules, online format consistency for PREP 16-11-084

[13]

Trade secrets, protecting
rules, online format consistency for
Vocational rehabilitation
option 2
benefits for injured workers PERM 16-03-060
counseling and job placement services PREP 16-08-096
Workers” compensation (see also "Industrial insurance" above)
classifications

PREP 16-11-084

various changes PROP  16-02-089
PREP 16-03-058
PROP 16-07-119
PREP 16-09-091
PERM 16-11-082
PREP 16-11-083
medical aid coverage
volunteers, student volunteers, and unpaid
students PREP  16-09-091
reporting rules PROP 16-02-089
PREP 16-09-091
self-insurance
risk analysis system
medical bill data, collection of PREP 16-09-089
self-insured claim data reporting PREP 16-01-166
withdrawals PREP 16-07-105
various changes
withdrawals PREP 16-07-070

LAKE WASHINGTON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Meetings MISC 16-02-084
Student conduct code

sexual violence PREP 16-01-127

PROP  16-05-025

PERM 16-10-092

LAND SURVEYORS
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIREFIGHTERS’ PLAN 2
RETIREMENT BOARD

Meetings MISC 16-01-157
MISC  16-03-008
LEGISLATIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC 16-06-015
LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Administration
audits and investigations of licensees
withdrawals PREP 16-04-098
Agenda MISC 16-04-016
Architects, state board for
meetings MISC 16-02-019
MISC  16-04-088
Bail bond agencies and bail bond agents
applications for licensing and background
checks PREP 16-04-012
PROP  16-07-093
Body art, body piercing, and tattooing PREP 16-04-084
Collection agency board
meetings MISC 16-02-019
MISC  16-04-088

Cosmetologists, hair designers, barbers, manicurists, and estheticians

hair design license PERM 16-02-033
instructor-trainees PERM 16-02-033
permanent cosmetics
licensing fees, including salon/shop PERM 16-02-033
safety and sanitation requirements PERM 16-02-033
Drivers and drivers’ licenses
commercial licenses
examination and third-party testing
fees PREP 16-08-011
enhanced license, fee for EXPE 16-08-012
traffic violations
marijuana, open container and minor driver
consuming EMER 16-01-188
Engineers and land surveyors, professional
board of registration
meetings MISC 16-02-019
MISC  16-04-088

Index



scope of practice
engineers
withdrawals
land surveyors
withdrawals
For-hire vehicle businesses
application fee

Fuel taxes
aircraft fuel tax

motor vehicle fuel tax

withdrawals
special fuel tax

Funeral and cemetery board
meetings

Geologists
geologist licensing board
meetings

licensing program fee suspensions

Home inspector board
meetings
Home inspectors, licensing and regulation of
various rule changes
withdrawals

Identicards
enhanced, fee for

Land surveyors (see "Engineers and land surveyors, professional" above)

Landscape architects
board of licensure for landscape architects
meetings

Limousine services

Motor vehicles
clean alternative fuel vehicles
retail sales and use tax exemption
criteria
dealers
business structure, ownership interest, or control
statement of change fingerprinting
requirement

for-hire vehicles
businesses, application fee for
certificates
fuel tax
license plates
personalized plates
licenses
disabilities, individuals with, privileges
for
proportional registration
sellers
report of sale
Private investigators and investigative agencies
fees

Real estate
appraisal management companies
appraisers
licensing
disciplining of license, notification by
licensee
fingerprinting for background checks

records, retention in electronic format

meetings
real estate appraiser commission

real estate commission

Index

PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PREP
EXPE
PREP
PREP
PROP

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

MISC

PROP
PREP
PROP

EXPE

MISC
MISC
PROP
PERM

PREP

PREP
PROP

PROP
PROP
PREP

PERM

PREP
PERM

PREP

PREP
PROP

PREP
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-07-145
16-07-145

16-06-122
16-11-027

16-05-039
16-09-096
16-05-038
16-11-003
16-09-122
16-05-040
16-09-095

16-02-019
16-04-088

16-02-019
16-04-088
16-06-125
16-09-076

16-01-063

16-01-184
16-10-093
16-10-094

16-08-012

16-02-019
16-04-088
16-04-047
16-08-093

16-08-049

16-03-003
16-11-118

16-06-122
16-06-122
16-05-038

16-02-032

16-01-076
16-03-071

16-01-075

16-03-070
16-07-092

16-08-088
16-02-008

16-01-099
16-01-086
16-05-064
16-01-099
16-05-063

16-03-015
16-06-128
16-01-005
16-04-022
16-07-113

Uniform commercial code
filing fees PREP 16-06-037
PROP 16-09-075

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND
Meetings MISC 16-01-090
MISC  16-04-079
MISC  16-09-080
MISC 16-10-072

LIQUOR AND CANNABIS BOARD

Agenda MISC 16-01-111
Beer and breweries (see also "Licenses and licensees" below)
branded promotional items PERM 16-01-102
growlers, sales of PERM 16-01-102
on-premises sales of another brewery’s
beer PERM 16-01-102
Cider PERM 16-01-102
Licenses and licensees, including retail and permits
alcohol impact areas PROP 16-07-153
endorsements
farmer’s markets and distilleries for bottled spirits
sales PERM 16-01-102
nonprofit organizations and charitable corporations or associations
arts organizations PERM 16-01-101
special occasion license
branded promotional items PERM 16-01-102
technical changes PERM 16-01-102

nonretail class licensees
liquor stocking, handling by employees ages 18 to

21 PERM 16-01-102
permits
distilleries
class 19 special permit for certain private
events PERM 16-01-102
universities, regional and state, for student alcohol
tasting PERM 16-01-102
various permits PREP 16-10-109
wineries
class 18 special permit for certain private
events PERM 16-01-102
retail
beer/wine gift delivery licensees, internet sales/delivery
by PROP  16-01-100
PERM 16-07-025
beer/wine specialty store license PREP 16-10-109
grocery store licensees, beer and cider growler sales
by PERM 16-01-102
nonprofit arts organization license PERM 16-01-101
outside liquor service at licensed
premises PREP 16-07-027
special occasion licenses
various PREP 16-10-109

spirits licensees
deliveries to licensed premises and group

deliveries PERM 16-01-102
discounts between distributors and

retailers PREP 16-07-026
quarterly reporting and payment

requirements PERM 16-01-102

violations and penalties
public safety, violations against

group 1 PROP 16-10-111
group 5 for sports entertainment facility
licenses PROP 16-10-111
Marijuana licenses and requirements
cooperatives, sale of marijuana to PREP 16-09-116
excise tax, marijuana, electronic
payment PREP 16-09-120
laboratories, testing results for
marijuana EMER 16-08-126

PREP 16-08-127
PREP 16-09-117
medical and recreational markets,
aligning PROP 16-02-128
PROP 16-07-154
PERM 16-11-110
medical marijuana, obtaining through legal

market EMER 16-03-001
EMER 16-08-123

personal services and promotional items PREP 16-09-116
quality assurance PREP 16-09-117

[14]



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

recalling marijuana and products posing

risk EMER 16-07-155
PREP 16-07-156
PROP 16-11-113

unsellable marijuana, retail outlet disposal
of PREP 16-09-116
various changes PREP 16-09-117
Meetings MISC 16-01-040
MISC  16-06-005

Spirits and distilleries (see also "Licenses and licensees" above)
consumer orders, internet sales, and delivery by

distillery PERM 16-01-102
discounts between distributors and
retailers PREP 16-07-026
farmer’s market spirits sales by
distillery PERM 16-01-102
records of sales by distillery PERM 16-01-102
Vapor products, regulation of PREP 16-09-118
Wine and wineries (see also "Licenses and licensees" above)
cider produced by winery, sales by
brewery PERM 16-01-102
LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings MISC 16-01-135
LOTTERY, WASHINGTON STATE
Retailers, obligations of PROP 16-10-043

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT AND FINANCING AUTHORITY
Meetings MISC 16-03-037

MEDICAL QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELORS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY
THERAPISTS, AND SOCIAL WORKERS ADVISORY
COMMITTEE

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Agenda MISC  16-04-065
E911 advisory committee
meetings MISC 16-01-002
MISC  16-02-006

MINORITY AND WOMEN’S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES, OFFICE
OF

Goals and goal-setting PREP  16-04-037
MINT COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)
NATURAL HERITAGE ADVISORY COUNCIL
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)
NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Agenda MISC  16-04-007
Geographic names, committee on
meetings MISC  16-04-003
names adopted MISC  16-04-002
policies and procedures PROP 16-07-043
Natural heritage advisory council
meetings MISC 16-01-131
MISC  16-06-052
Public records officer MISC  16-04-096

NATUROPATHY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OILSEEDS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

[15]

OLYMPIC COLLEGE

Meetings MISC 16-01-167

MISC 16-09-018

Public records officer MISC 16-07-019
OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY

Meetings MISC 16-02-074

OPIOID PRESCRIBING GUIDELINE IMPLEMENTATION
WORKGROUP
(See BREE COLLABORATIVE)

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
Adjudicative proceedings
brief adjudicative hearings for expulsion

notices PREP 16-01-195
PROP 16-05-049
PERM 16-10-002
Ocean beaches
seashore conservation area
camping, campfires, and overnight

parking PREP 16-01-011
PROP  16-08-020

Public use of state park areas
aircraft, remote controlled PROP 16-03-032
PROP 16-05-049
PERM 16-10-002
alcohol consumption PROP 16-03-032
PERM 16-10-002
commercial recreation providers PROP  16-05-049
PERM 16-10-002
fees, various PROP 16-03-032
PERM 16-10-002
various additional changes PROP 16-03-032
PERM 16-10-002

PEDIATRIC PSYCHOTROPIC PRESCRIBING WORK GROUP
(See BREE COLLABORATIVE)

PENINSULA COLLEGE
Nondiscrimination and antiharassment
policy PERM 16-08-109
Student rights and responsibilities, code of
sexual violence PERM 16-08-108
PERM 16-08-109
various policies and procedures PERM 16-08-108
PERM 16-08-109

PENSION POLICY, SELECT COMMITTEE ON
(See ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE)

PESTICIDE REGISTRATION, COMMISSION ON
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PHARMACY QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PHYSICAL THERAPY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PIERCE COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  16-03-007
MISC 16-03-016
PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Agenda MISC  16-04-042
Meetings MISC 16-09-067
Pilotage rates
Puget Sound pilotage district PROP 16-08-075
PERM 16-11-068
Public records officer MISC 16-06-114
Rules coordinator MISC 16-06-113
Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

PODIATRIC MEDICAL BOARD Evaluation of school personnel
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF) teacher and principal evaluation program
(TPEP)
POTATO COMMISSION Finance
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF) class size funding and K-3 teachers
high poverty and nonhigh poverty
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD schools

(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, BOARD

OF REGISTRATION FOR withdrawals
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF) full-time equivalent (FTE) students
general apportionment

PSYCHOLOGY, BOARD OF alternative learning experiences

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF) former charter school students transitioning

to

PUBLIC DEFENSE, OFFICE OF certificated instructional staff

Meetings MISC 16-01-181 definitions

MISC  16-05-016
dropout reengagement programs

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION as course of study
Administrative procedures
executive director, duties of PERM 16-05-008
Agenda MISC 16-05-010 expelled or long-term suspended
Complaints students
resolving work-based learning
withdrawals PROP  16-06-096
Contributions
affiliated committees PROP  16-06-090
PERM 16-10-080
disclosure reports L
electronic signatures PERM 16-04-027 _ emergency rules, rescinding
disclosure thresholds kindergarten, full-day
out-of-state political committees PERM 16-04-080
state officials, soliciting or accepting . . .
timeline for "session freeze" PERM  16-04-081 national board certification, salary bonus
Dollar amounts, inflationary adjustments for
to PERM 16-04-080 .
Electronic filing of reports nonresident attendance s
violations and penalties PERM  16-01-015 former charter school students transitioning to
Enforcement ALEs

hearings !
alternatives to adjudicative various rule changes
cgrrr?;feenc?ggs erson other than PERM 1601013 Learning assistance program
yp Library information and technology
respondent PERM 16-01-015 ooTams
 withdrawals PROP  16-06-096 i learning
violations multidistrict providers, approval of
consequences when enforcement not Pilot grant programs
warranted PERM 16-01-015 : : :
penalty authority and schedules PERM  16-01-015 clt%srs size reduction, construction grant program
Meetings MISC 16-01-010
Public records officer MISC  16-01-064

PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD for

(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY) Public hearings

school district accounting manual

PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION Running start program

Case docketing and numbering PREP 16-06-021
Filing and service of papers with the commission
electronic and U.S. mail filing PERM 16-05-033
Meetings MISC 16-02-104 Special education
. MISC  16-05-044 due process hearing procedures
Public records officer withdrawals
contact information PREP 16-06-021 funding
Representation case rules
elections and voting PERM 16-06-019
restraint, isolation, aversive
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF interventions
Academic achievement, accountability, and assessment withdrawals
graduation, assessment requirements for PREP 16-08-063 Student data, reporting of
Charter schools exception to requirement
alternative learning experiences, former students transitioning Transitional bilingual program
to EMER 16-01-128
EMER 16-01-130
College in the high school program PROP 16-09-102
Dropout reengagement programs PREP 16-04-108 Transportation
Equal educational opportunity and unlawful discrimination allocation of operations funding, state
language access services and policies and various rule changes
procedures PREP 16-07-125

Index [16]

transportation, state allocation for operations

STEM facilities, construction grant program

PREP

PROP
PROP
EMER
PERM
PROP
PREP

EMER

PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
EMER
EMER
PERM
PREP
PROP
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

EMER

PROP
PERM
PREP

PERM
PREP

EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER

MISC
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PERM

PROP
PERM

16-07-126

16-03-077
16-06-126
16-07-030
16-10-117
16-04-116
16-04-110

16-01-128

16-07-124
16-11-108

16-05-060
16-08-062
16-11-104

16-11-106
16-03-091
16-03-092
16-04-018
16-06-124
16-07-133
16-11-109
16-04-017
16-03-079
16-06-129
16-10-112

16-07-132
16-11-107

16-01-130

16-01-129
16-05-062
16-09-104

16-01-059

16-09-105

16-01-077
16-08-061

16-01-077
16-08-061

16-08-070
16-04-106
16-04-107
16-07-134
16-10-115

16-02-034
16-03-031
16-04-109
16-07-151
16-10-116

16-02-034
16-03-031

16-09-103
16-04-109
16-07-151
16-08-064
16-10-116

16-01-129
16-05-062



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

buses
restrictions
edible items, distributing PREP 16-03-078
PROP 16-07-135
PERM 16-10-114
personal communications device use PREP 16-03-078
PROP 16-07-135
PERM 16-10-114

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
(See Issue 16-01 for complete list designated as of 12/29/2015)

Accountancy, board of MISC 16-10-029
Charter school commission MISC 16-05-027
Early learning, department of MISC 16-11-071
Education ombuds, governor’s office of
the MISC 16-07-076
Financial management, office of MISC 16-01-087
Governor, office of the MISC  16-05-099
Grain commission MISC 16-10-014
Natural resources, department of MISC  16-04-096
Olympic College MISC 16-07-019
Pilotage commissioners, board of MISC 16-06-114
Public disclosure commission MISC  16-01-064
Recreation and conservation office MISC 16-02-109
Spokane regional clean air agency MISC  16-05-007
Tacoma Community College MISC 16-07-036
Transportation, department of MISC 16-07-028
Transportation commission MISC 16-07-028
PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
(See COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF)
PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Meetings MISC 16-01-089
PUGET SOUND PARTNERSHIP
Meetings MISC 16-02-007

PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISER COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

RECORDS
(See LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE; STATE RECORDS
COMMITTEE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
Habitat and recreation lands coordinating group

meetings MISC 16-02-077
Invasive species council
meetings MISC 16-01-177
MISC  16-10-079
Public records officer MISC 16-02-109
Recreation and conservation funding board
agenda MISC 16-01-203
grant programs
general assistance requirements PREP 16-08-110
meetings MISC 16-02-078
Salmon recovery funding board
agenda MISC 16-01-203
meetings MISC 16-02-079
MISC  16-04-091
various rule changes PROP 16-04-117
PERM 16-07-085

RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

Meetings MISC  16-04-093
RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 16-01-144

[17]

RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF

Administrative decisions, petition review process
for

Agenda
Annuities and service credits, purchasing
additional

Benefits
administrative factors for calculating
Deferred compensation program

Eligibility for retirement
separation from service and from
employment

PREP
PROP
MISC

PROP
PERM

MISC
PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP

Law enforcement officers’ and ﬁreﬁghters (LEOFF) plan

catastrophic disability allowance, plan 2
definitions

disability payments, plan 2

duty disability benefit, plan 2
survivor options, flexible, plan 1

Members of retirement systems
proof of age, submission of

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PROP
PREP

PREP

Public safety employees’ retirement system (PSERS)

eligibility
Retirement allowance, indexed, computation of
certain plans, members retiring from more than
one

Rules
withdrawals, various, 2003-2010

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda
Excise tax and exemptions
adjustments
annual reports, requirements for

surveys, annual

amusement, recreation, and physical fitness
services

audiologists

certified service providers
child care providers

commute trip reduction incentives
dental laboratories

dentists, dental technicians, other health care
providers

digital products
educational institutions, school districts, student
organizations

electricity, sales of
BPA credits or payments
electronic filing and payment by
taxpayers

federal funds, purchases by persons with
Red Cross or FEMA natural disaster assistance
funds

financial institutions
apportionment of income

fishing, commercial deep sea, and certain
suppliers
gift certificates
withdrawals
government, U.S., sales to and by
credit card purchases by U.S.
government

PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP

MISC

EXPE
PERM
EXPE

EMER
PREP
PROP
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

EXPE
PERM

PERM

EXPE
PERM

PREP
PROP

EMER
PROP
EMER

PERM
EXPE
EXPE

PREP
PROP

16-05-082
16-09-054
16-04-082

16-01-199
16-04-048

16-01-198
16-05-081
16-09-051

16-05-080
16-09-053

16-03-074
16-06-069
16-05-037
16-08-007
16-06-097
16-10-122
16-01-197
16-10-095

16-08-089
16-10-096

16-05-036
16-08-008

16-04-119

16-03-065

16-01-006
16-06-040
16-07-142

16-05-002
16-07-053
16-11-026
16-01-006
16-06-040
16-01-013
16-06-049
16-04-035
16-07-053
16-11-026

16-07-053
16-11-026
16-04-099

16-01-013
16-06-049

16-01-037
16-01-006
16-06-040
16-05-015
16-10-023
16-02-010
16-02-111
16-10-006
16-02-059

16-05-077
16-06-086

16-05-015
16-10-023

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

health care providers PREP 16-07-053
PROP 16-11-026
informal administrative reviews PERM 16-06-013

EXPE 16-07-073
EXPE 16-07-074
EXPE 16-07-078
EXPE 16-07-079
EXPE 16-08-080
withdrawals EXPE 16-08-018
log transportation businesses PERM 16-01-037
PERM 16-02-063
manufacturers and processors for hire
machinery and equipment, sales and use tax

exemption EXPE 16-02-058
PERM 16-07-046
motor carriers transporting for hire PERM 16-01-037

PERM 16-02-063
new tax preferences, amounts claimed by taxpayers

public disclosure PREP 16-09-115
nexus standards EXPE 16-07-118
EXPE 16-08-103

nonprofit organizations EXPE 16-02-057
PERM 16-07-047

oil spill response and administration tax EXPE 16-03-036

PERM 16-07-149
optometrists, opthalmologists, and
opticians EXPE 16-07-051
payment of tax
late payments, penalties for
various miscellaneous rule changes EXPE 16-01-008
PERM 16-06-046
personal property, tangible

farming, sales for and by farmers PERM 16-03-002
interstate sales

nexus standards EXPE 16-07-118

sales in state EXPE 16-05-077

withdrawals EXPE 16-06-086

public utility tax PERM 16-01-037

PERM 16-02-063

real estate excise tax EXPE 16-07-074

PREP 16-11-081

recordkeeping by taxpayers EXPE 16-01-006

PERM 16-06-040

registration and reporting requirements for excise
taxes PREP 16-02-113
PROP 16-07-117
PERM 16-10-104
reseller permits PROP 16-01-067
PERM 16-01-155
PERM 16-06-058

sale, time and place of EXPE 16-05-077

EXPE 16-07-118

withdrawals EXPE 16-06-086
school districts, private schools, student organizations,

preschools EXPE 16-01-013

PERM 16-06-049

surveys, annual, for adjustments EXPE 16-07-142

timber PERM 16-01-069

PREP 16-06-057
PREP 16-07-054
EXPE 16-07-073
PROP 16-10-022

timber harvest operations PERM 16-01-037
PERM 16-02-063
tires, studded, fee EXPE 16-02-057
PERM 16-07-047
volunteer sellers, Model 2 EXPE 16-01-006
watercraft, nonresident use in Washington,
taxability EXPE 16-07-148
weapons production radioactive and other waste cleanup for
U.S. PREP 16-05-015
Forest land and timber
forest land values PERM 16-01-069

timber excise tax
stumpage value and harvest adjustment
tables PERM 16-01-069
PREP  16-06-057
PREP 16-07-054
PROP  16-10-022
Intercounty utilities and transportation

companies PREP 16-09-048

Index

Interpretive statements (including excise tax advisories)
amusement and recreation services, fees

for MISC
determinations, published, withdrawal of MISC
home service and mixed service

contracts MISC
low-density light and power utility

deduction MISC
manufacturers’ machinery and equipment

exemption MISC
"operationally complete" and tax deferral

projects MISC
physical fitness services, specialized

activities MISC
underpayment, substantial, penalty for MISC
yoga, tai chi, and qi gong, taxability of MISC

Open space taxation
agricultural land
valuation, including interest rate and property tax
component PERM
inflation, rate of
deferred special benefit assessments, calculating interest
land no longer classified PERM
Property tax
abatements, credits, deferrals, and refunds
deferral of special assessments and property

taxes EXPE
PERM
refunds
manifest error in description of
property PREP
PROP
rate of interest on PERM

annual survey of ratios of real and personal property
marijuana grow operations

PROP
PERM
procedures for determining ratios PREP
PROP
PERM
exemptions
assessment roll corrections EXPE
PERM
nonprofit organization-owned property
meeting halls and places PROP
senior citizens, disabled persons, fully disabled
veterans EXPE
PERM
PROP
PERM
levy limits and rates
cultural access programs PERM
regional transit authorities PERM
real property, valuation and revaluation
of EXPE
EXPE
PERM
withdrawals EXPE
Real estate excise tax EXPE
PREP

ROBERT BREE COLLABORATIVE
(See BREE COLLABORATIVE)

16-07-048
16-08-077

16-03-029
16-11-040
16-07-009
16-03-028

16-07-049
16-08-076
16-07-050

16-01-035

16-01-035

16-01-142
16-06-043

16-02-073
16-06-067
16-01-035

16-02-075
16-06-110
16-11-031
16-02-075
16-06-110
16-11-031

16-01-012
16-06-042

16-11-025

16-01-012
16-06-042
16-07-146
16-11-032

16-02-126
16-02-126

16-01-141
16-04-101
16-08-115
16-04-115
16-07-074
16-11-081

RULES COORDINATORS

(See Issue 16-01 for complete list designated as of 12/29/2015)
Administrative hearings, office of MISC 16-02-048
Agriculture, department of MISC 16-02-085
Archaeology and historic preservation, department

of MISC  16-01-109
Attorney general, office of MISC 16-09-033
Charter school commission MISC  16-05-026
Childhood deafness and hearing loss, center

for MISC  16-05-001
Criminal justice training commission MISC 16-11-019
Industrial insurance appeals, board of MISC 16-10-059
Pilotage commissioners, board of MISC 16-06-113
Spokane regional clean air agency MISC  16-05-006
Utilities and transportation commission MISC 16-08-122

SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

[18]



SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND, WASHINGTON STATE

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

(See BLIND, WASHINGTON STATE SCHOOL FOR THE)

SEATTLE COLLEGES
Facilities, use of
pets, control of PERM
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Student activities, rights, and discipline PERM
Weapons, including firearms, on campus PREP
SECRETARY OF STATE
Combined fund drive
withdrawals PROP
Elections
ballots PROP
candidacy, declarations of and filing
procedures PROP
canvassing and certification PROP
counting center procedures PROP
initiatives and referenda PROP
mail, elections by PROP
presidential primaries PROP
PERM
registration
statewide voter registration data base PROP
voting systems PROP
Limited liability companies
repealing chapter to move provisions to new
chapter PROP
PERM
Limited liability partnerships
repealing chapter to move provisions to new
chapter PROP
PERM
Limited partnerships
repealing chapter to move provisions to new
chapter PROP
PERM
Trademarks
filing standards PERM

SEED POTATO COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

SENTENCING GUIDELINES COMMISSION
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Grievance procedure, Title IX PREP

Meetings MISC

MISC

MISC

Student conduct code PREP

Weapons on campus, prohibiting PREP

SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE

Student conduct code

generally PERM

sexual misconduct PERM

16-01-095
16-04-004
16-04-005
16-11-111
16-04-025
16-08-102

16-07-056
16-07-107

16-07-107
16-07-107
16-07-107
16-07-107
16-07-107
16-08-021
16-11-038

16-07-107
16-07-107

16-01-123
16-06-036

16-01-123
16-06-036

16-01-123
16-06-036

16-01-191

16-11-020
16-01-058
16-08-124
16-10-045
16-11-021
16-11-022

16-04-102
16-04-102

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda MISC
Aging and adult services

adult family home minimum licensing requirements

application fee, waiving, when PERM
background checks PREP
withdrawals PREP
resident client protection program PROP

EMER

PERM

resident safety and protection of rights PERM
PREP

workers, training and certification of PREP

assisted living facility licensing rules

background checks PREP
withdrawals PREP
resident client protection program PROP

PERM

workers, training and certification of PREP

16-07-021

16-01-171
16-11-075
16-07-131
16-01-176
16-05-020
16-06-004
16-01-171
16-10-066
16-11-017

16-11-076
16-07-127
16-01-172
16-05-029
16-11-017

[19]

certified community residential services and supports

background checks PREP 16-11-088
withdrawals PREP 16-07-130
PROP 16-10-074

providers, workers, and vulnerable adults
withdrawals PROP 16-10-074

character, competence, and suitability (CC&S) determinations
home and community services and

programs PREP 16-01-078
contracted home and community residential care services
medicaid payment rates, daily PERM 16-05-028
PREP  16-09-047
contracted residential care services
adult and enhanced adult physical
requirements PROP 16-01-122
EMER 16-05-046
PERM 16-06-006
disqualifying crimes and negative actions
home and community services and
programs PREP 16-01-078
enhanced services facilities
background checks PREP 16-11-089
withdrawals PREP 16-07-128
caregivers, training and certification of PREP 16-11-017
resident protection program, repealing
sections PROP 16-02-046
PERM 16-06-027
various rule changes EMER 16-01-160
EMER 16-09-072
home and community services and programs
adult protective services
withdrawals PROP  16-08-090
background checks, negative actions, suitability
determinations PREP 16-01-078
personal care hours, allocation and
maximum PROP 16-01-179
PREP 16-08-058
provider responsibilities
withdrawals PROP  16-09-106
providers, overtime rules for PREP  16-08-058
EMER 16-10-016
EMER 16-11-050
withdrawals PROP 16-08-072
resident client protection program PERM 16-05-022
long-term care
adult day health PREP 16-04-070
community first choice program PERM 16-04-020
expanded community services PREP  16-04-070
nursing, private duty PREP 16-07-072
personal care hours, allocation and
maximum PREP 16-08-058
providers, overtime rules for PREP 16-08-058
EMER 16-10-016
EMER 16-11-050
residential support waiver PREP  16-04-070
WAC references, updating
withdrawals EXPE 16-04-120
nursing facility medicaid payment system
methodology changes PREP 16-04-069
ventilator and tracheostomy clients and payments
withdrawals PREP 16-11-073
nursing homes
background checks PREP 16-11-078
withdrawals PREP 16-07-129
direct care hours EMER 16-02-043
EMER 16-10-026
PROP  16-10-060
staffing standards EMER 16-02-043
EMER 16-10-026
PROP  16-10-060
ventilator and tracheostomy clients and payments
withdrawals 16-11-073
vulnerable adults
abuse and use of restraints EMER 16-02-043
EMER 16-10-026
PROP  16-10-060

residential habilitation centers (see also "Developmental disabilities
services" below)
resident and client protection program, repealing

sections PROP  16-02-045

PERM 16-06-035

restraints, proper and improper use of PERM 16-01-096
Index



residential long-term care services

workers, training and certification of PREP
travel time and work week limitations for individual
providers EMER
EMER
Background checks
adult family homes PREP
assisted living facilities PREP
certified community residential services and
supports PREP
children, relative a child lives with without court-ordered
custody PREP
children’s administration, requirements for, references
to EXPE
PERM
enhanced services facilities PREP
home and community services and
programs PREP
nursing homes PREP

Behavioral health services (see also "Mental health" below)
behavioral health organizations, renaming RSNs

as PROP
PROP
EMER
grievance system PROP
PROP
EMER
substance use disorder treatment and mental health
services PROP
PROP
EMER
Cash assistance
background checks
relative a child lives with without court-ordered
custody PREP
complaints by clients to department EXPE

emergency cash assistance
consolidated emergency assistance program

(CEAP) PERM
energy assistance payments for certain Basic Food
households PREP
felons, fleeing, impact on benefits PREP
EMER
need standards PERM
pregnant women assistance (PWA)
maximum earned income limits PERM
refugee cash assistance (RCA)
maximum earned income limits PERM
payment standards PERM
refugee employment and training
services PROP
PERM
state family assistance (SFA)
maximum earned income limits PERM
payment standards PERM
two-parent families, eligibility of PERM
temporary assistance for needy families (TANF)
maximum earned income limits PERM
payment standards PERM
working family support program for Basic Food
clients PREP
PROP
PERM

Child care agencies, licensing of
child placing agencies and adoption services
licensing requirements, minimum PREP
PROP
foster homes

licensing requirements, minimum PREP
PROP
TB tests and influenza vaccinations PERM
EMER
group care facilities and services
licensing requirements, minimum PREP
PROP
TB tests and influenza vaccinations PERM
EMER
Child support
dependent disability payments
credit for veterans PERM
Developmental disabilities services
alternative living PREP
Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-11-017

16-10-016
16-11-050

16-11-075
16-11-076

16-11-088
16-01-152

16-01-084
16-06-041
16-11-089

16-01-078
16-11-078

16-01-026
16-07-152
16-08-004
16-01-026
16-07-152
16-08-004

16-01-026
16-07-152
16-08-004

16-01-152
16-01-143

16-01-093

16-04-122
16-08-060
16-10-042
16-03-013

16-01-093

16-01-093
16-01-093

16-01-120
16-05-034

16-01-093
16-01-093
16-02-028

16-01-093
16-01-093

16-01-154
16-05-091
16-08-034

16-06-112
16-10-020

16-06-112
16-10-020
16-01-121
16-03-014

16-06-112
16-10-020
16-01-121
16-03-014
16-03-024

16-07-040

[20]

withdrawals PREP 16-07-031
assessment, place of, client’s choice for PROP 16-09-035
community first choice program

changes for continuation of program EMER 16-04-023

PROP  16-09-035
community residential service business

training PREP 16-06-116
companion homes PREP 16-07-057
withdrawals PREP 16-07-032

home and community-based services waivers
individual and family services (IFS)
program EMER 16-02-035
PREP 16-02-110
EMER 16-04-023
PROP  16-09-035
EMER 16-10-025
wellness education PROP 16-01-113
EMER 16-03-004
PERM 16-05-053
PREP  16-09-046
EMER 16-09-066
individual and family services (IFS)
program EMER 16-02-035
PREP 16-02-110
EMER 16-04-023
PROP  16-06-048
PROP  16-09-035
EMER 16-10-025
overnight planned respite services EMER 16-04-073
PROP  16-09-035
PROP 16-10-021
residential habilitation centers
resident and client protection program, repealing

sections PROP 16-02-045
restraints, proper and improper use of PERM 16-01-096
state supplementary payment program PREP 16-07-147
withdrawals PREP 16-07-033

Domestic violence
child welfare services, including foster care

Indian children PROP 16-09-025
Food assistance
basic food
benefits, ongoing monthly, issuance time
frame PREP 16-05-042

PROP 16-10-041
energy assistance payment for certain basic food
households PREP 16-04-122
felons, fleeing, impact on benefits PREP  16-08-060
income deductions
medical expenses of elderly or persons with disabilities
medical marijuana expenses PREP 16-01-153
PROP  16-06-098
PERM 16-09-065

withdrawals PREP 16-01-053
residency requirements PREP 16-10-065
various changes PREP 16-04-121
Washington combined application project

(WASHCAP) PREP 16-04-072

PREP 16-04-121
PREP 16-05-042
PROP 16-10-041
PREP 16-10-065
work requirements and time limits
able-bodied adults without dependents
(ABAWD) EMER 16-02-011
PROP  16-02-106
PERM 16-04-046
PERM 16-07-003
working family support program for basic food
clients PREP 16-01-154
PROP 16-05-091
PERM 16-08-034
food assistance program (FAP) for legal
immigrants PREP 16-05-042
PROP  16-10-041
PREP  16-10-065
transitional food assistance (TFA) PREP 16-05-042
PROP  16-10-041
PREP 16-10-065
Foster care (see also "Child care agencies, licensing of" above)
extended foster care PROP 16-02-105



PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
EMER
Interpreters, translators, bilingual employees, and LAPL
various changes PERM
Interpretive and policy statements
aging and long-term support administration
home and community services, division
of MISC
behavioral health administration
behavioral health and recovery, division
of MISC
developmental disabilities administration
home and community-based services

Indian children
TB tests and influenza vaccinations

program MISC
economic services administration

child support, division of MISC

MISC

MISC

Mental health (see also "Behavioral health services" above)
competency evaluation and restoration treatment

services PROP
EMER
PERM
grievance system PROP
PROP
EMER
regional support networks (RSNs),
renaming PROP
PROP
EMER
substance use disorder treatment and mental health
services PROP
PROP
EMER
Special commitment center
indigent defense, reimbursement for
withdrawals PREP
PREP
sexually violent predators
withdrawals PREP
SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
SOUTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Air pollution sources
general regulations
various possible changes PREP
SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
Meetings MISC
MISC
SPOKANE REGIONAL CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Public records officer MISC
Rules coordinator MISC

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

STATE BOARD OF HEALTH
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE CAPITOL COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL (SILC)

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-06-044
16-06-111
16-10-057
16-09-025
16-01-121
16-03-014

16-04-021

16-01-049

16-07-159

16-01-049

16-06-039
16-08-022
16-10-071

16-01-124
16-04-040
16-07-061
16-01-026
16-07-152
16-08-004

16-01-026
16-07-152
16-08-004
16-01-026

16-07-152
16-08-004

16-08-038

16-08-040

16-08-039

16-07-011

16-07-018

16-10-044

16-04-112
16-04-113

16-05-007
16-05-006

(See INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE (SILC))

STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE

Meetings MISC
STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE

(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)
STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL

Meetings MISC

16-01-016

16-11-114

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
(See PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF)

SUPREME COURT
Appeal, rules on
appellate procedure, rules of

indigent party, expense payment claim

for
verbatim report of proceedings
General application, rules of
admission and practice rules
limited license legal technicians
limited practice officers

general rules
court interpreters and interpreter
commission
family law courthouse facilitators
jury service, excusing from, judges’
authority
trial court security
Limited jurisdiction, courts of
civil rules
discovery and summary judgment
criminal rules
guilty, plea of
DUI attachments
offender registration attachment
statement of defendant
information, excluded or suppressed
post-trial contact with jurors
concerning
release of accused, conditions
Superior court, rules for
criminal rules
guilty, plea of
offender registration attachment
statement of defendant
information, excluded or suppressed
post-trial contact with jurors
concerning
juvenile court rules
guilty, plea of
offender registration attachment
statement of defendant

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Discrimination and sexual harassment
Public records officer

TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Agenda
Public records officer
Transportation commission
agenda
express toll lanes
1-405 tolling policies

emergency rules, rescinding
ferries and toll bridges
SR 520 Bridge

Tacoma Narrows Bridge

public records officer
Vehicle size and weight
automobile transporters
extra-legal loads, special permits for

manufactured housing, extra-legal

milk products, vehicles carrying, as
nondivisible

[21]

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

PERM
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP

16-08-068
16-09-028

16-07-024
16-01-020
16-03-040
16-05-078

16-08-065
16-07-110

16-08-067
16-08-066

16-01-022

16-01-021
16-01-021
16-01-021

16-07-110
16-01-023

16-01-021
16-01-021

16-07-110

16-01-021
16-01-021

16-03-053
16-07-036

16-01-134

16-03-089
16-07-028

16-03-089

16-06-020
16-07-068
16-07-112
16-09-082
16-07-111

16-01-140
16-08-095
16-11-091
16-01-139
16-08-098
16-11-092
16-07-028

16-11-034
16-06-054
16-11-011
16-06-055
16-11-010

16-11-035

Index



pilot/escort vehicles and operators

safety equipment for special permit
moves

tow truck weight limit exemption

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
(See TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

TREASURER’S OFFICE, STATE
Local government investment pool
Public depositaries

TREE FRUIT RESEARCH COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

UNIFORM LAW COMMISSION
Meetings

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Adjudicative proceedings, brief

Agenda

Meetings

Policy statements and orders

Student conduct code
generally

sexual misconduct

emergency rules, rescinding

PROP

PERM

PROP

PERM

PREP

PREP
PREP

MISC

PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP

PERM
EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Agenda MISC
Auto transportation companies PERM
Bus companies
charter party and excursion service
carriers PERM
Electric companies
billing errors and corrected bills PERM
Federal rules and national standards
adoption-by-reference dates, revising
auto transportation companies PERM
electric companies PERM
gas companies PERM
hazardous liquid pipelines PERM
household goods carriers PERM
motor carriers PERM
private, nonprofit transportation
providers PERM
railroad companies PERM
solid waste and/or refuse collection
companies PERM
Gas companies
billing errors and corrected bills PERM
pipeline safety fee methodology, annual PREP
Hazardous liquid pipelines
pipeline safety fee methodology, annual PREP
Meetings MISC
Railroads and railroad companies
crossings PROP
PERM
Rules coordinator MISC
Telephone companies
repealing rules for
Washington exchange carrier
association PROP
Washington telephone assistance plan PROP
various possible changes PREP
PROP
VETERANS AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF
Veterans affairs advisory committee
withdrawals PREP

VETERINARY BOARD OF GOVERNORS
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

16-06-091
16-11-012

16-06-091
16-11-012
16-11-033

16-09-110
16-11-070

16-03-027

16-01-180
16-05-097
16-03-011
16-01-052
16-03-012

16-01-180
16-05-097
16-06-032
16-01-180
16-05-097
16-06-032
16-08-006

16-02-005
16-02-076

16-02-076

16-06-038

16-05-035
16-05-035
16-05-035
16-05-035
16-05-035
16-05-035

16-05-035
16-05-035

16-05-035

16-06-038
16-05-095

16-05-096
16-04-013

16-02-020
16-05-032
16-08-122

16-11-096
16-11-096
16-06-119
16-11-096

16-06-117

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS,

BOARD FOR
Actuarial tables
pensions
Filing appeals
Meetings

WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings

WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Agenda
Fire protection
fireworks
withdrawals
Interpretive and policy statements
towing fees hourly rate, calculation of

WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Agenda
Facility use rules
first amendment/free speech activities

Global animal health-Tanzania
meetings

Global operations and leadership development
meetings

Meetings

Student conduct standards
academic integrity hearing board

administrative office names
jurisdiction of standards

WSU international development
meetings

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Adjudicative proceedings
brief proceedings, procedures for

Board of trustees
regular meetings, scheduling of
Meetings
Public records officer
phone and fax numbers and web page
address

Student rights and responsibilities code
various possible changes

WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

WINE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

WSU INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT

(See WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY)

[22]

PREP
PREP
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

PROP

MISC

MISC

PROP
PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

MISC

EXPE
PERM

EXPE
MISC
EXPE
PERM

PREP

MISC

16-09-061
16-09-062
16-01-079
16-09-063

16-04-010
16-04-011
16-06-001
16-06-080
16-11-065
16-11-069
16-11-080

16-04-114

16-06-095

16-01-083

16-01-145

16-06-123
16-11-030

16-01-062

16-01-061
16-05-048

16-03-075
16-08-014
16-03-075
16-08-014
16-03-075
16-08-014

16-01-060

16-01-097
16-06-031

16-10-073
16-09-023
16-05-076
16-09-114

16-09-026

16-02-026



		2016-05-27T11:32:45-0700
	Electronic transmittal




